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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2017

Level: 4 Level2:

Event: All Events & AA

Age: L4:Ch B Squad:
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Place Ave Score
1 9.175
2 9.125
3 8.825
4 8.625
5 8.475
6-T 8.400
7-T 8.400
8 8.300
9 7.875
10 7.775
11 7.550
13 7.500

Place Ave Score
1 9.300
2 9.100
3 8.900
4 8.850
5 8.775
6 8.550
7 8.250
8 8.200
9 8.150
10 7.925
11 7.750
13 6.600

Place Ave Score
1 9.375
2 9.175
3 9.150

AA Total
37.325
36.125
34.550
35.975
32.025
34.850
34.425
34.975
34.750
33.050
29.250
33.200

AA Total
37.325
34.975
35.975
34.750
36.125
32.025
33.200
34.850
34.550
34.425
33.050
29.250

AA Total
37.325
35.975
34.850

Vault

Name

Audrey Fox

Alex Jacobs
Addison Griffen
Sydney Kammerer
Ava Schneider
Valerie Zaffiro
Myliyah Pertuset
Vanmayi Aradhi
Kylie Lynch

Alex Willicut

llana Miller
Sydney Cracchiolo

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name

Audrey Fox
Vanmayi Aradhi
Sydney Kammerer
Kylie Lynch

Alex Jacobs

Ava Schneider
Sydney Cracchiolo
Valerie Zaffiro
Addison Griffen
Myliyah Pertuset
Alex Willicut

llana Miller

Balance Beam
Name

Audrey Fox
Sydney Kammerer
Valerie Zaffiro

Num
4131
4145
4135
4148
4179
4194
4167
4101
4158
4191
4161
4121

Num
4131
4101
4148
4158
4145
4179
4121
4194
4135
4167
4191
4161

Num
4131
4148
4194

Level Age

L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB

B T T T S N N S

Level Age

L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:ChB

A DA DA DA DMPAEADMDESAEDMDDD

Level Age

4 L4:Ch B
4 L4:Ch B
4 L4:ChB

Team

Cincinnati Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Capitol City Gymnastics

Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Cincinnati Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
GymQuest Sports Academy
Cincinnati Gymnastics

Toledo Gymnastics Academy
Westside Academy of Gymnastics

Team

Cincinnati Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Westside Academy of Gymnastics
GymQuest Sports Academy

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Cincinnati Gymnastics

Capitol City Gymnastics
Cincinnati Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastics

Toledo Gymnastics Academy

Team

Cincinnati Gymnastics

Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Cincinnati Gymnastics

www.Score-Master.com
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4 9.125
5 9.000
6 8.950
7 8.925
8 8.900
9 8.650
10 8.425
11 8.100
13 6.650
Place Ave Score
1 9.475
2 9.325
3 9.275
4 9.150
5-T 9.100
6-T 9.100
7 9.075
8 8.800
9 8.650
10 8.450
11 8.400
13 6.900
Place AA Total
1 37.325
2 36.125
3 35.975
4 34.975
5 34.850
6 34.750
7 34.550
8 34.425

33.050
34.425
34.750
34.975
36.125
33.200
34.550
32.025
29.250

AA Total
37.325
36.125
35.975
34.550
34.850
34.425
34.750
33.200
34.975
29.250
33.050
32.025

Hi Sc
9.475
9.325
9.275
9.100
9.150
9.075
9.150
9.100

Alex Willicut
Myliyah Pertuset
Kylie Lynch
Vanmayi Aradhi
Alex Jacobs
Sydney Cracchiolo
Addison Griffen
Ava Schneider
llana Miller

Floor Exercise
Name

Audrey Fox

Alex Jacobs
Sydney Kammerer
Addison Griffen
Valerie Zaffiro
Myliyah Pertuset
Kylie Lynch
Sydney Cracchiolo
Vanmayi Aradhi
llana Miller

Alex Willicut

Ava Schneider

All Around

Name

Audrey Fox

Alex Jacobs
Sydney Kammerer
Vanmayi Aradhi
Valerie Zaffiro
Kylie Lynch
Addison Griffen
Myliyah Pertuset

4191
4167
4158
4101
4145
4121
4135
4179
4161

Num
4131
4145
4148
4135
4194
4167
4158
4121
4101
4161
4191
4179

Num
4131
4145
4148
4101
4194
4158
4135
4167

B L L T T N S

L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:

ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB

Level Age

A DDA A DMPAEDMDMPAEDMDN

L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:

ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB

Level Age

A DA DA A DDA SAD

L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:
L4:

ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB
ChB

Cincinnati Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastics

GymQuest Sports Academy

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Capitol City Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Toledo Gymnastics Academy

Team

Cincinnati Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Capitol City Gymnastics
Cincinnati Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastics

GymQuest Sports Academy
Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Toledo Gymnastics Academy
Cincinnati Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

Team

Cincinnati Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Cincinnati Gymnastics

GymQuest Sports Academy
Capitol City Gymnastics
Cincinnati Gymnastics

9.175
9.125
8.625
8.300
8.400
7.875
8.825
8.400

uB

9.300
8.775
8.900
9.100
8.200
8.850
8.150
7.925

BB

9.375
8.900
9.175
8.925
9.150
8.950
8.425
9.000

FX

9.475
9.325
9.275
8.650
9.100
9.075
9.150
9.100

www.Score-Master.com



Winner Sheet
3/5/2017

Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2017

Level: 4 Level2: Age:L4:ChB Squad:

Event: All Events & AA

Session: 4B SubTeam:

www.Score-Master.com

Page 3
12:33:57 PM

9 33.200 8.800 Sydney Cracchiolo
10 33.050 9.125 Alex Willicut

11 32.025 8.550 Ava Schneider

13 29.250 8.450 llana Miller

www.Score-Master.com

4121
4191
4179
4161

A A DD

L4:ChB
L4:ChB
L4:Ch B
L4:ChB

Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Cincinnati Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Toledo Gymnastics Academy

7.500
7.775
8.475
7.550

8.250
7.750
8.550
6.600

8.650
9.125
8.100
6.650

8.800
8.400
6.900
8.450



